WINTER TRAIL DElI MARSI
COLLELONGO (AQ) 22 Gennaio 2012

km 15,000
Www.mariomoretti.it

Pos. Cognome Nome Sex | Categ. Societa Tempo | Media

1 Lamiri Mahmmed M M40 [Ass. Ecomaratona Dei Marsi 0.57.57 | 3'51"

2 D'andrea Maurizio M Tm23 |Asd Gp Runners Sulmona 0.58.42 | 3'54"

3 Varrella Gennaro M M35 [International Security Ser.. 0.59.00 | 3'56"
4 Kourachi Abdelhadi M M35 [Ass. Ecomaratona Dei Marsi 1.02.09 | 4'08"

5 Bentivoglio Enzo M M40 |[Gp Monti Della Tolfa 1.02.24 | 4'09"

6 Petrei Antonello M M40 |Opoa Plus Ultra 1.02.29 | 4'09"

7 Campitelli Carmine M M45 |Play Runners Ortona 1.02.49 | 4'11"
8 Tartaglia Vincenzo M M40 |[G.s. Marsica Avezzano 1.03.12 | 4'12"
9 Pinardi Walter M M40 |G.s. Marsica Avezzano 1.03.39 | 4'14"
10 Bucci Antonio M M35 [Trail Dei Due Laghi 1.04.39 | 4'18"
11 Liberatore Luigi M M40 [Asd Gp Runners Sulmona 1.04.54 | 419"
12 lacobacci Mario M M50 [Podistica Avezzano 1.05.34 | 422"
13 Di Manno Antonio M M40 |Atina Trail Running 1.05.45 | 423"
14 Di Credico Umberto M Tm23 |Asd Libertas Vini Citra 1.05.49 | 423"
15 Visocchi Roberto M M40 |Atina Trail Running 1.05.51 | 423"
16 Cannone Angelo M M40 |Play Runners Ortona 1.06.21 | 4'25"
17 Taglieri Liberato M Tm23 |Opoa Plus Ultra 1.06.33 | 4'26"
18 Tacconelli Fabio M Tm23 |Play Runners Ortona 1.06.44 | 4'26"
19 Del Signore Domenico M Tm23 |Asd Gp Runners Sulmona 1.07.05 | 4'28"
20 Cambise Franco M M45 [Opoa Plus Ultra 1.07.15 | 429"
21 Sacramone Francesco M Tm23 |Play Runners Ortona 1.07.22 | 429"
22 Nuccitelli Gianluca M M40 [Podistica Luco Dei Marsi 1.07.46 | 4'31"
23 Raglione Angelo M M35 [Opoa Plus Ultra 1.07.59 | 4'31"
24 Di Fabio Gianluca M M35 [Nuova Atl. Montesilvano 1.08.01 | 4'32"
25 Colicchia Stefano M Tm23 |Gs Bersaglieri Pe 1.08.21 | 4'33"
26 Sebastiani Fabrizio M M50 |Atletica Abruzzo Aq 1.08.39 | 4'34"
27 Taglieri Enzo M M60 |[Opoa Plus Ultra 1.08.42 | 4'34"
28 Lisciani Gabriele M M50 |[G.s. Marsica Avezzano 1.08.44 | 4'34"
29 Perrozzi Gianfranco M M40 |Opoa Plus Ultra 1.08.49 | 4'35"
30 Isidori Ettore M M55 |Atl. Di Marco Sport 1.08.52 | 4'35"
31 Rau Andrea M M40 |Libero 1.08.56 | 4'35"
32 Barbato Alberto M M35 [Atletica Pomezia 1.09.16 | 4'37"
33 Gabrielli Elisa F F35 |Atl. Brugnera 1.09.47 | 4'39"
34 Ferrari Fabio M M35 [Play Runners Ortona 1.09.55 | 4'39"
35 Esposito Giuseppe M Tm23 |Pizzeria Il Podista 1.10.04 | 4'40"
36 Incarnato Marco M M40 [Filippide Montesilvano 1.10.08 | 4'40"
37 Del Papa Pasqualino M M40 |[Ss Il Crampo 1.10.24 | 4'41"
38 Colipi Giovanni M M45 |Atina Trail Running 1.10.43 | 4'42"
39 Mastrodicasa Marcello M M45 [A.s.d. - M.c. Sogeda Manop.. 1.10.58 | 4'43"
40 Di Stefano Dino M M50 |[Opoa Plus Ultra 1.11.04 | 4'44"
41 Amabrini Fabio M M40 |G.s. Marsica Avezzano 1.11.12 | 4'44"
42 Oddi Giacomo M M50 |Opoa Plus Ultra 1.11.19 | 4'45"
43 Michelangeli Aurelio M M50 |Parks Trail 1.11.24 | 4'45"
44 Ciancaglione Domenico M M40 [Libero 1.11.30 | 4'46"
45 Martorelli Giustino M Tm23 |G.s. Marsica Avezzano 1.11.41 | 4'46"
46 Santilli Vincenzo M Tm23 |Opoa Plus Ultra 1.11.50 | 4'47"
47 Di Giustino Luca M Tm23 |Opoa Plus Ultra 1.11.58 | 4'47"
48 Trinchini Pietro M M35 [Opoa Plus Ultra 1.12.35 | 4'50"
49 D'urso Augusto M Tm23 |Atletica San Giorgio A Lir.. 1.12.57 | 4'51"
50 Paone Antonello M M50 [Nuova Atletica Lanciano 1.13.38 | 4'54"
51 Lusi Denis M M40 |[Opoa Plus Ultra 1.13.41 | 4'54"
52 Pansini Giovanni M Tm23 |Opoa Plus Ultra 1.13.43 | 4'54"
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Silvagni
Massimiani
Fedele
Fasciani
Rugolo
Scavella
Tabacco
Consolati
Tari

Piras
Chiavaroli
Vitale
Chicarella
Debenedictis
Campanelli
Coletti

De Vito
D'acunto
Costalunga
Grillo
Moliterni
Cannuccia
Mariotti
Colizza
Colamartino
Di Giamberardino
Valentinetti
Chiavoni
Serafini
Trinchini
Pravettoni
Fiorini
Ponticelli

Di Cicco
Palermo
Palma
Ottaviani
Settevendemmie
Luciani
Fonte
D'alessandro
Ricci

Mega
Fionda

La Mura
Aratari
Lancia
Moretti
Sforza
Santilli
Pozzi
Nappo
Petroni
Paris
Dragone
Franzone
Lustri

Braga
Ranfone
Lucente

Carmine
Gaetano
Alberto
Emilio
Andrea
Luigi
Tullio
Albino
Carmelino
Antonio
Fabio
Luciano
Fiorenzo
Michele
Antonio
Monia
Domenico
Pasquale
Fabrizio
Luciano
Giuseppe
Maria Teresa
Gianluca
Gianluca
Pietro
Domenico
Carlo
Marcello
Patrizio
Natalino
Lorenzo
Felice
Ignazio
Cristian
Marco
Riccardo
Liberato
Gaetano
Cesidio
Fulvio
Monia
Mario
Luca
Giuseppe
Vincenzo
Giovanni
Vincenzo
Adolfo
Alessio Manuel
Aldo
Marco Valerio
Alfonso
Sandro
Diego
Mario
Giuseppina
Gerri
Giuseppe
Giovanni
Luca Maria
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M55
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M35
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Opoa Plus Ultra

Opoa Plus Ultra

Simmel Colleferro

Opoa Plus Ultra

Podistica Solidariet

Nicaus Gragnano

Opoa Plus Ultra

Opoa Plus Ultra

Atina Trail Running
Mediterraneo Eventi
Podisti Frentani

Ass. Ecomaratona Dei Marsi
Opoa Plus Ultra

Asd Gravina Festina Lente
Opoa Plus Ultra

Fit Program Pescara
Atletica Pomezia

Olimpic Marina Minturno
Atletica Tusculum Rs 001
Atl. Centrale H2s

Asd Gravina Festina Lente
Running Evolution Colonna
Running Evolution Colonna
Ass. Ecomaratona Dei Marsi
Ass. Ecomaratona Dei Marsi
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Play Runners Ortona

Gp Monti Della Tolfa

Ass. Ecomaratona Dei Marsi
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Polisportiva Namaste'
Opoa Plus Ultra

Erco Sport

Opoa Plus Ultra

G.s. Marsica Avezzano
Olimpic Marina Minturno
Opoa Plus Ultra

Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Opoa Plus Ultra

Asd Dorando Pietri Gravina
G.s. Marsica Avezzano

Fit Program Pescara
Simmel Colleferro

Atina Trail Running
Marathon Club Stabia

G.s. Marsica Avezzano
Opoa Plus Ultra

G.s. Marsica Avezzano

G.s. Marsica Avezzano
Palatino Campidoglio
Parks Trail

Napoli Nord Marathon
Asd Libertas Vini Citra
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Atletica San Giorgio A Lir..
Filippide Montesilvano
Opoa Plus Ultra

Project Ultraman

Opoa Plus Ultra

Filippide Montesilvano

1.13.55
1.14.02
1.14.07
1.14.23
1.14.28
1.14.33
1.14.37
1.15.04
1.15.11
1.15.26
1.15.41
1.15.54
1.16.03
1.16.04
1.16.10
1.16.39
1.16.46
1.17.35
1.17.53
1.18.05
1.18.08
1.18.14
1.18.15
1.18.24
1.18.31
1.18.36
1.18.41
1.18.43
1.18.44
1.19.09
1.19.25
1.19.42
1.19.56
1.20.07
1.20.11
1.20.14
1.20.35
1.20.41
1.20.50
1.20.52
1.21.08
1.21.27
1.21.34
1.21.37
1.21.49
1.21.56
1.21.59
1.22.03
1.22.05
1.22.08
1.22.10
1.22.11
1.22.13
1.22.31
1.22.40
1.22.43
1.23.13
1.23.20
1.23.31
1.23.36
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Imbucatura
Meneguzzo
Paponetti
Di Giorgio
Gaetani
Ciccocioppo
Santalucia
Bianchi
Inglese
Lettieri
Mirarchi

Di Lanno
Burderi
Truocchio
Cambise
Accorimboni
Del Vecchio
Rodorigo
Lombardi
Carannante
Pocetta
Polidori
D'ignazio
Boccia
Cambise
De Rosa
Graziani
Fatato
Censorio

Di Maggio
Marozza
Monticelli
Aquilio
Fiocca
Scognamiglio
Noce
Cancelli

De Angelis
Fienili
Fazio
Melillo

Di Pastena
Guglielmi
Manna
Pierleoni
Guanciale
Ferranti
Capollaro
Conti
Fornari
Grippo
Longobardo
Di Pastena
Zurlo
Cavallaro
Ferrara
Maletta
Lombardi
Asci
Celano

Cristina Marilena
Graziano
Cesira
Vincenzo
Francesco
Antonello
Livio
Patrizia
Vincenzo
Angelantonio
Maurizio
Gaetano
Edoardo
Rosalba
Oreste
Giovanni
Antonello
Gaetano
Leo
Tony
Tonino
Marziano
Marco
Nadia
Roberto
Giovanni
Rodolfo Mario
Carmine
Romina
Benedetto
Giovanni
Isabelle
Gianluca
Fausto
Vincenzo
Marco
Mauro
Remo
Fabrizio
VERO
Emilio
Roberto
Angelo
Michele
Nicola
Angelo
Patrizia
Raffaele
Ernesto
Antonella
Marcella
Giorgio
Vincenzo
Antonio
Anna
Angelo
Giuseppina
Fortunato
Sante
Viviana
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M40
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M45
M60
M50
M45
F40
M40
M65
F40
M40
M65
M55
M35
M50
M70
M40
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M50
M40
M50
M60
M45
M40
F50
M40
M50
F45
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M50
M50
M65
F65
M45
F55
M50
M55
F50

Podistica Solidariet
Podistica Solidariet
Opoa Plus Ultra

G.s. Marsica Avezzano
Opoa Plus Ultra

Atletica Fossacesia
Project Ultraman

Opoa Plus Ultra

Opoa Plus Ultra

Opoa Plus Ultra

Napoli Run

Atletica Pomezia

Opoa Plus Ultra

Opoa Plus Ultra

Opoa Plus Ultra

Inix Sport

Gs Bancari Romani
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Opoa Plus Ultra

Napoli Nord Marathon
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Gs Bancari Romani

G.s. Marsica Avezzano
Atina Trail Running
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Runners Club Dei Marsi
Opoa Plus Ultra

Opoa Plus Ultra
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Simmel Colleferro

Atina Trail Running

G.s. Marsica Avezzano
Astra Roma

Podistica Avezzano
Polisportiva Namaste'
Opoa Plus Ultra
Podistica Avezzano

Lbm Sport Team

Opoa Plus Ultra

Napoli Run

Podistica Tiburtina

Ass. Ecomaratona Dei Marsi
Ass. Ecomaratona Dei Marsi
Ass. Ecomaratona Dei Marsi
Ass. Ecomaratona Dei Marsi
Parks Trail

Laghetto

Lbm Sport Team

Tibur Ecotrail

Atl. Virgiliano

Napoli Nord Marathon
Podistica Tiburtina
Nikaios

Parks Trail

Antares

Runners Club Anagni
Ass. Ecomaratona Dei Marsi
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Marathon Club Stabia

1.23.48
1.23.50
1.24.26
1.25.17
1.25.22
1.25.30
1.25.43
1.25.47
1.26.04
1.26.19
1.26.29
1.26.56
1.27.02
1.28.13
1.28.37
1.28.51
1.28.56
1.29.30
1.30.02
1.30.05
1.30.18
1.31.03
1.31.30
1.31.55
1.32.38
1.32.53
1.33.09
1.33.10
1.33.28
1.33.56
1.35.02
1.35.12
1.35.43
1.35.50
1.35.53
1.36.16
1.36.20
1.36.32
1.37.05
1.38.00
1.38.23
1.38.42
1.39.11
1.39.13
1.39.15
1.39.16
1.39.29
1.39.31
1.39.51
1.39.58
1.41.21
1.41.22
1.41.26
1.42.05
1.42.46
1.42.56
1.43.39
1.43.42
1.44.18
1.44.31

5'35"
5'35"
5'37"
5'41"
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5'54"
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5'55"
5'58"
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6'00"
6'01"
6'04"
6'06"
6'07"
6'10"
6'11"
6'12"
6'12"
6'13"
6'15"
6'20"
6'20"
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6'23"
6'23"
6'25"
6'25"
6'26"
6'28"
6'32"
6'33"
6'34"
6'36"
6'36"
6'37"
6'37"
6'37"
6'38"
6'39"
6'39"
6'45"
6'45"
6'45"
6'48"
6'51"
6'51"
6'54"
6'54"
6'57"
6'58"
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Cofini
Lanni
Malnati
Boccia
lafrate
Cestra

Di Girolamo
Cagliola
Dominici
Ippoliti
Fantozzi
Bellobuono
Fornari
Storione
Del Vecchio
Zarini
Olivieri
Marzano
Graziuso
Orsingher
Maurizi
Spaziani
Santaniello
Massaro
Massa

Li Pizzi
Verde

Di Carlo
Proietti
Mattei
Polsinelli
Razzano
Nacco
Dall'armi
Esposito
Todisco
Lettieri
Catalano
Petrone
Nacco
Giaccio
Guarino
Petricola
Proietti
D'apice
Pirozzi
Rossi
Giusti
Colaiacovo
Di Salvatore
Tiberi

Elisa
Carmine
Franco
Marco
Davide
Marco
Claudio
Antonietta
Elio
Angela
Domenico
Maria Loreta
Patrizia
Sara
Romolo
Ermanno
Guerrino
Enrico
Tommaso
Enzo
Emilia
Michele
Grazia
Giuseppe
Giovanna
Anna
Giuseppe
Antonella
Mauro
Eleuterio
Anna Felicita
Vincenzo
Ornella
Elvira
Alfonso
Domenico
Carolina
Aurelio
Filomena
Maria
Vincenzo
Giovanni
Sandrina
Maurizio
Rosa
Giuseppe
Alessandra
Gaetano
Sandro
Alvise
Walter
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F35
M45
M50
M35
M35
M40
M35

F45
M70

F50
M55

F23

F45

F23
M55
M70
M65
M60
M40
M65

F40

Tm23

F23
M60

F45

F40
M55

F40
M60
M50

F45
M60

F35

F50
M50
M40

F50
M50

F50

F40
M55
M45

F65
M60

F40
M45

F45
M40
M55
M55

Tm23

Libero

Polisportiva Namaste'
Polisportiva Namaste'
Polisportiva Namaste'
Polisportiva Namaste'
Polisportiva Namaste'
Figc

Libero

Podistica Solidariet
Opoa Plus Ultra

Opoa Plus Ultra

Opoa Plus Ultra

Tibur Ecotrail

Libero

Opoa Plus Ultra
Atletica Lagos Dei Marsi
Podistica Avezzano
Podistica Tiburtina
Nikaios

Asd Atletica Vita
Marathon Club Roma
Atina Trail Running
Free Runners Stabia
Podistica Tiburtina
Napoli Nord Marathon
Libero

Napoli Nord Marathon
Runners Club Dei Marsi
Atina Trail Running
Atletica Arce

Opoa Plus Ultra
Napoli Nord Marathon
Laghetto

Tibur Ecotrail

Antares

Trail Dei Due Laghi
Opoa Plus Ultra

A.s.d. - M.c. Sogeda Manop..

Laghetto

Laghetto

Napoli Nord Marathon
Libero

Forza Maggiore

Forza Maggiore
Antares

Pro Joventute

Runners Club Dei Marsi
Libero

Libero

Opoa Plus Ultra
Libero

1.45.01
1.45.06
1.45.08
1.45.10
1.45.11
1.45.13
1.45.14
1.45.56
1.46.21
1.46.33
1.46.35
1.47.05
1.47.28
1.47.40
1.48.08
1.48.57
1.49.05
1.49.39
1.52.07
1.52.14
1.53.29
1.53.32
1.53.39
1.54.06
1.54.08
1.54.13
1.54.15
1.56.47
1.57.13
1.58.09
1.58.48
1.59.06
1.59.07
2.01.02
2.01.03
2.01.05
2.02.32
2.02.34
2.02.47
2.02.50
2.02.51
2.02.53
2.04.56
2.06.26
2.24.54
2.27.19
2.29.39
2.33.35
2.33.37
2.3341
2.34.59

7'00"
7'00"
7'00"
7'00"
7'00"
7'00"
7'00"
7'03"
7'05"
7'06"
7'06"
7'08"
7'09"
7'10"
7'12"
7'15"
7'16"
7'18"
7'28"
7'28"
7'33"
7'34"
7'34"
7'36"
7'36"
7'36"
7'37"
7'47"
7'48"
7'52"
7'55"
7'56"
7'56"
8'04"
8'04"
8'04"
8'10"
8'10"
8'11"
8'11"
8'11"
8'11"
8'19"
8'25"
9'39"
9'49"
9'58"
10'14"
10'14"
10'14"
10'19"




